FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 17 February 2021 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit

TeAroha - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

9:53 AM - Apparelmaster Waikato Mdn (1400m)

15 Aperitif 11 15 10 Feb'l9 65L 585 585
11:35 AM - Sir Slick Peoples Champion Mdn (1000m)
14 LaDolceVita 2/2:0 13 Dec '15

1:55 PM - Ecolab Ltd (Bm65) (1600m)

15 HakunaMatata 2/1: 19 15 8 Mar'1l7  9.2L 540 57.0
3:05PM - Ecolab Ltd Mdn (1600m)

01 Pandemic 20/9: 2 13 2 Jan 21 0.8L 585 55.0
3:35PM - Silver Fern FarmsMdn (1200m)

14 Parading 1/1:3 6 6 Mar'l7  39L 55.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

55.5

58.5

56.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
4.6
11.9

-1.9 1
74

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

29.6

13.0

131

194

14

19

13

10.0

9.9

Factor

19.6

13.0

26.9

111

134

Trainer

Macdonald

Manning

Hillis

Lock

Marsh

Jockey

Weatherley

Goindasam
y

Kay

Harris

Johnson

Age

3F

2F

5M

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

3:20 PM - Roadside Services and Solutions Benchmark 62 Handicap (1100m)

03 Dawn Salute 2/1:11 3 8 Aug'20 33L 60.0 57.0 595 0.6

07 Fabulous Flipper 4/2: 41 5 2 Jan 21 10L 58.0 60.0 56.0 1.0
3:55PM - South Coast Marine and Caravan Upholstery Benchmark 62 Handicap (2050m)

05 Igitur 2/1: 63 8 4 Feb'l7 49L 540 595 580 12.3
4:30 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 58 Handicap (1350m)

05 Wicked Whitt 2/1: 12 8 1 May '20 59.0 59.0

03 Silent General 2/1: 25 12 3 Dec'l7 31L 620 555 60.0 -35
5:05PM - Milang Caravan Park Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)

01 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 19 4 4 Dec'20 53L 57.0 575 60.0 8.0

08 Searaven 2/1: 84 11 11 Jun'19 131L 540 550 550 14.7
5:40 PM - Goolwa Hotel Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

06 Annika 2/1: 13 1 10 Dec'20 88L 575 595 575 10.4

10 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1: 39 4 Nov'16 28L 59.0 590 57.0 12

03 Final Chance 2/1:13 Jun 20 0.4L 595 58.0 595 -0.8

2

3 2
07 DoubleBlue 2/1:15 5 5 Aug'20 35L 580 60.0 575 4.7
02 Cleary Adonis 2/1: 14 8 5 Dec'1l9 7.8L 610 585 595 4.7
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

116
8.0

243

9.0
115

16.0
36.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

o

12
25

© O g

9.0
105

838

Factor

36
6.0

20.3

8.0
85

12.0
25.7

Trainer

Jolly
Mueller

Hubbard

Doudle
Pollock

Bogarts
Brook

Huxtable
Seyers
Whittle
Storr
Hyam

Jockey

Crowther
Metcalfe

Lions

Price
Pannell

Tourneur
Lions

Eaton
Pannell
Tourneur
Toeroek
Metcalfe

4G
™

7G

aM
6G

5G
9G

am
7G
4G
am
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

3:30PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1800m)

01 Picaro 2/1: 32 4 10 Sep'1l9 98L
03 Toscanini 14/5: 11 6 2 Jan 21 12L
02 Guise 2/1: 26 7 1 Dec'19
05 Bowery Breeze 2/1: 17 11 8 Dec '20 271
4:05PM - ROBRICK LODGE HANDICAP (1400m)
07 No Escape 4/2: 49 8 3 Jan '20 31L
02 Saffiano 2/11: 7 10 1 Apr'20
4:40 PM - HEINEKEN HANDI CAP (1550m)
06 Marsannay 5/3: 8 1 3 Jan '21 0.9L
04 Oscar Zulu 7/2:7 2 5 Jan'21 421
09 Mars 2/1:5 5 4 Jan '20 3.3L
05 Pitchfork 2/1: 12 9 9 Jan '21 8.7L
5:15PM - STREET BOSS @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1000m)
06 Demonstrate 11/4: 66 5 6 Mar'18  4.6L
01 Akasaki 4/2: 52 10 9 May'19 4.0L
10 Virgo 4/2: 6 11 3 Jan 21 3.8L
5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1400m)
12 Perfect Pitch 4/2: 34 6 2 May'20 4.5L

52.5 57.0
57.0 57.0
58.0

55.0 58.0
56.5 55.0
61.0

56.5 55.0
57.5 55.0
57.0 55.0
555 52.0
61.5 55.0
60.0 58.0
56.0 58.0
555 54.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
59.0
60.0
57.0

56.5
60.0

59.0
59.5
56.5
59.5

57.5
64.5
55.0

55.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
19.5
28 1
1.6
6.6 1
19 12
-0.8 9
17 1
3.8 1
14
9.1 0
-3.6
59
4.6 1
29 9

Form
Score

335
10.8

25.6

12.9
10.2

5.7
10.8
104
27.1

74
24.9
18.6

109

BLP Vaue Emerg

29

14

o

[6) RN

9.8

7.6

Factor

235
8.8

17.6

9.9
9.2

2.7

6.4
18.1

14
15.9
15.6

89

Trainer

Portelli
Eustace
Waller
Cave

Croft
Neasham

Bott
Waller
Bridge
O'Shea

Kirkup
Jones
Cummings

Dryden

Jockey

Day
Bowman
McDonad
O'Hara

Weir
Day

Rawiller
Collett
Williams
Bayliss

Clipperton
Griffiths
King

Collett

Age

5G
3C
5M
am

8G
3G

3C
3G
4G
4G

8G
7G
3F

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bunbury - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

4:09 PM - BUNBURY CUP GA TICKETS ON SALE HANDICAP (1216m)

06 More Snitzel 11:8 6 8 Jul '20 421 56.0 56.0
7:50 PM - AMELIA PARK RACING AND BREEDING HANDICAP (1420m)
01 Big Caroline 4/3: 84 1 9 Sep'14 33L 595 58.0
11 Volpe 4/2: 37 9 5 Jun '18 21L 615 55.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

5.0

25
-8.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.0

125
6.0

BLP

13

11
-3

Vaue Emerg Trainer

13.0

Factor

11.0 Andrews

3.5 Rogers
1.0 Malpass

Jockey

Parnham

Graham
Warwick

3C

oM
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

4:23PM - THOROUGHBREDS SPORTSBAR Class 4 Plate (1710m)

08 Smart Meteor 2/1:22 8 4 Dec'19 1.8L
5:33 PM - SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (800m)

01 The Tenor 5/3: 22 1 9 May'20 6.7L

05 Sister Kitty Mac 2/1: 49 3 5 Jan '18 2.8L
6:45 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Class 2 Plate (1350m)

08 Miss Cavallo 2/1: 28 6 5 Mar'19 51L

575 55.5
61.5 55.0
545 56.5
57.0 57.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

62.0
57.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

-1.0

20
6.3

55

Months
Idle

Form
Score

110

12.0
14.3

16.5

BLP

11
11

10

Vaue Emerg

7.0

Factor

7.0

3.0
9.3

115

Trainer

Munce

Dann
Cotsiopoulos

Nolan

Jockey

El-Issa

Kilner

Spinks

Cahill

Age

4G

5G
™

am



Tote Horse
: Wins

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

5:25 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1800m)

Score/Starts

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

08 Big Sur 2/1: 24 2 10 Mar '18
6:00 PM - Ladbrokes Back Yourself Handicap (1600m)
05 Saccharo 3/2: 16 5 5 Jan ‘21
04 Heart Of Puissance  5/1: 6 6 3 Nov '19
02 Mr OneEleven 2/1: 65 8 7 Oct '16
6:30 PM - Quayclean Handicap (1400m)
04 Alburq 2/1: 20 1 3 Dec'19
02 Alpha Sky 10/5: 24 2 4 Feb'19
07 Muswellbrook 14/4: 31 3 7 Sep'18
01 Torgersen 17/10: 51 4 9 Dec '18
03 Evening Glory 2/1:15 5 3 Jan 21
7:00 PM - MRC Members Handicap (1000m)
03 Modear 2/1:15 6 2 Jan '20
7:30 PM - Remembering Ray Huxley Handicap (1300m)
01 Bel My Pago 2/1: 21 2 5 Jul '19
07 Ruler By Choice 2/1:9 6 4 Aug 20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

11.3L

4.8L
271
17.4L

1.0L
170
3.5L
9.2L
1.6L

0.1L

190
2.0L

58.5

61.0
61.0
67.5

61.0
63.0
61.0
62.5
61.0

58.0

60.5
60.0

Wt

57.5

60.5
60.5
66.0

59.0
56.5
60.5
55.0
60.5

58.5

59.5
62.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

61.0
61.0
62.0

57.0
58.5
56.5
60.0
58.0

60.5

60.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

105

44
23
11.9

11
2.8

Idle

Form
Score

225

14.4
11.3
26.9

104

8.1
12.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

20

18

10.7
12.8
34

8.1

Factor

125

9.4
83
199

8.4

31
8.8

Trainer

Little

Alexander
Eustace
Musgrove

Moroney
Brown
Hayes
Jones
Freedman

Payne

Smith
MCcEvoy

Jockey

Moloney

Stockdale
Allen
Kelly

Zahra
Allen
Stackhouse
Stockdale
Kah

Kelly

Neindorf
Currie

Age

7G

5G
4H
10

4G
6G
5G
8G
4G

aM

6M
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 17 February 2021

11:45 PM - Hoi Yuen Hcp (C3) (1650m)
02 Talenti 2/1:9 3 12 Nov'1l9 6.3L 54.0 54.0 59.0 10.2 252 22 13.2 Whyte Chau 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 18 February 2021

12:15 AM - Hung To Hcp (C3) (2200m)

04 Arrogant 7/1: 19 9 7 Mar'l9 30L 585 525
1:50 AM - Hip Wo Hcp (C3) (1200m)
08 Harrier Jet 3/1:75 9 8 Feb'l5 58L 540 515
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Wt
Now

58.0

53.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-21
31

Form
Score

139

20.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

11

51

Factor

6.9 Fownes

12.1 Osullivan

Jockey

Callan

Chadwick

Age

5G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Thursday, 18 February 2021

12:15 AM - Bombardier Handicap (1576m)
08 Delittle Engine 9/6: 48 3 10 May '17 11.2L 60.0 59.0 131.0 65.6 786 75 68.6 Dunn Bass 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Thursday, 18 February 2021

1:00 AM - tabonline.co.za Fm 88 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)

04 Fiftyshadesdarker 1/1:10 5 5 Jan'14  15L 570 570
1:35 AM - Racing Association Fm 90 Handicap (F & M) (1969m)

04 Marina 4/2:5 5 3 Sep '19 20L 570 56.0
2:10 AM - Next Race Meeting 22 February 2021 Mr 76 Handicap (1750m)

07 Anecdote 2/1: 15 4 6 Jan '16 28L 580 59.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

121.0

129.0

Fred
Factor

56.7

51.0

58.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

66.7

59.0

68.7

BLP

61

53

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.7 Bass-robinson

56.0 Bass-robinson

62.7 Woodruff

Jockey

Domeyer

Niekerk

Melo

4F

4F

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Dundalk - Thursday, 18 February 2021

1:20 AM - Irishinjuredjockeys.com Claiming Race (1540m)

06 Comin' Through

60/15: 39

7

5

Sep'18

45L 620 56.0

4:30 AM - Find Us On Facebook At dundalkstadium Maiden (1760m)

04 PaleAle

4/2:0

6

Jun'19
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Wit Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle  Score
132.0 54.2 66.2
135.0 6.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

59

0

10.0

Factor

61.2 Davison

6.0 Comer

Jockey

Keane

Crosse

Age

8G

4



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 18 February 2021

4:15 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Handicap (1320m)
03 Tinto 27/8: 42 8 5 Dec'l5 15L 57.0 57.0 1320 59.8 728 64 67.8 Perrett Fanning 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Grafton - Thursday, 18 February 2021

1:39 PM - CHINESE NEW YEAR CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1006m)

01 Exquisite Beauty

Dec'19

42L 56.5 63.5

5:25 PM - REMEMBERING ALLY RYAN OPEN HANDICAP (1106m)

04 Evopex
01 All Stand

2/1:13 4 4
2/1:35 7 12
2/1:27 8 11

Oct '18
Dec'17

125L 55.0 60.0
6.9L 645 56.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

575
60.0

Fred
Factor

12.0

183
-3.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.0

37.3
15.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

15

30

22

Factor

16.0 Edmonds

253 Jarvis
4.8 Stewart

Jockey

Grisedale

Traecey
Rolls

5G

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

06 Cashing Up 2/1: 71 6 5 Dec '15
4:20 PM - Dudley Wines Benchmark 62 Handicap (1008m)
02 Exalted Gold 2/1:50 5 2 Dec 20

03 Equal Balance 2/1:33 8 6 Nov '17
08 Vietti 4/2: 21 9 3 Jan '19
5:00 PM - Festival Hire Benchmark 62 Handicap (1750m)
02 Jack's A Cracker 2/1: 30 2 8 Dec '20
11 Beau'sMy Boy 4/3: 3 2 Nov '16
03 Tableof Wisdom 2/1: 33 4 2 Jan '19
04 Cyber Intervention 4/2: 31 11 9 Feb '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kingscote - Thursday, 18 February 2021

3:00 PM - G&J East Strathalbyn Benchmark 52 Handicap (1880m)

5.2L

0.5L
1.4L
0.8L

4.4L
0.2L
0.2L
11.4L

54.0 58.5
60.5 62.0
60.5 55.0
59.5 59.0
58.0 54.0
575 575
60.0 615
59.5 575

5:40 PM - Atkins Freight Services Benchmark 58 Handicap (1215m)
05 Old Trieste 3/1: 43 12 10 Nov'l4 133L 595 550
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Now

56.0

59.0
58.5
54.0

60.5

60.0
59.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

103

05
-4.4
-39

Months
Idle

Form
Score

213

75
9.6
8.1

13.2
-39.5

295

29.5

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

8.4
109

525

Factor

16.3

55
3.6
51

52
-41.5
54
205

195

Trainer

Healy

Y oung
O'Leary
Healy

Y oung
Bruggemann
O'Leary
Bruggemann

Faust

Jockey

Lions

Wong
Price
Crowther

Wong

Vassallo
Caboche

Metcalfe

8G

6M
6G
5M

4G

7G
6G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 18 February 2021

3:20 PM - Fabriweld Constructions BM 58 Handicap (2000m)

01 Americanin Paris  2/2:26 6 2 Apr'19 6.0L 68.5 68.5
4:40 PM - Brother Fox BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

07 AstroCastro 2/1: 57 6 2 Jul '16 0.2L 59.0 61.0
5:20PM - Drinking. Driving. They'reBetter Apart BM58 Handicap (1700m)

07 Skyway Star 3/1: 27 1 4 May'19 52L 610 61.0

06 Celestial Story 1/1:51 6 7 Aug'l5 42L 615 605
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Wt
Now

63.5

59.5

61.0
61.0

Fred Months

Factor

21

21

52
30

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg
Score Factor
10.1 8.1
10.1 8.1
10.2 6.2
16.0 9.0

Trainer

Wilde

Purcell

Wilde
Elford

Jockey

Julius

Bohorun

Mertens
Bates

Age

5G

8G

5M
8G



Tote

01 Advance Warning

4:13PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 1 Handicap (1350m)
04 The Chosen One

4:53 PM - XXXX DRY Class 2 Handicap (1110m)
03 Exquisite Beauty

Horse

5:33PM - SKY RACING BM75 Handicap (1110m)

03
01
09
06
02

01

02 Conquer The Stars

Katy's Daughter
I've Gotta Nel
Go Deep

Voila

Wudang Blade

Smart Meteor

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Doomben - Thursday, 18 February 2021
3:33PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BM 72 Handicap (2220m)
4/2: 25 3 7 Nov'l9 52L 57.0 56.0
19/5: 11 10 4 Sep '20 35L 59.0 57.0
2/1: 13 3 4 Dec'19  42L 56.5 63.5
2/1: 16 1 2 Dec'l7 02L 575 59.0
2/1: 42 3 7 Oct '18 6.5L 54.0 56.0
4/2: 20 6 3 Mar'20 35L 56.5 59.0
2/1: 33 7 7 Jun'19 4.8L 56.5 60.0
1/1: 43 9 6 May 'l7 52L 54.0 57.0
6:10 PM - BRC GIRL'SDAY OUT 20 MARCH Class 2 Handicap (1640m)
2/1: 22 9 4 Dec'1l9 18L 575 55.5
6:40 PM - RACECOURSE VILLAGE BM 70 Handicap (1350m)
2/1: 28 5 6 Sep '20 58L 555 56.5
2/1: 13 8 7 Sep '20 21L 60.0 60.5

01

Getyourgreyon
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Wt
Now

60.5

57.0

575

60.0
63.0
55.0
58.5
62.0

60.0

59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

7.1
0.4
10.4

33
15.1
43
137
21

9.3
21

Months
Idle

1

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

17.1

14.4

17.4

6.3
251
133
231
28.7

151

20.3
17.1

14

14

22

16
19

Factor

10.1

104

134

43
18.1
10.3
16.1
227

111

143
10.1

Trainer

Gollan

McBurney

Edmonds

Hoysted
Lockwood
Hansen
Waller
Wilson

Munce

Cousins
Costa

Jockey

Maloney

Cassidy

Maloney

Kilner
Cowan
Byrne
Dittman
Fazackerley

El-1ssa

Harrison
Orman

5G

4G

am

5M
7G
4G
5M
6G

4G

5G
4G



Tote

Geraldton - Thursday, 18 February 2021

5:04 PM - POINT MOORE LIGHTHOUSE HANDICAP (2125m)

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

02 Proxy 2/1: 80 2 8 Nov'l9 57L 595
6:20 PM - GERALDTON FORESHORE HANDICAP (1413m)

01 Foxhood 2/1:18 3 2 Aug'20 10L 59.0
6:50 PM - WILD ABOUT WILDFLOWERSHANDICAP (1213m)

03 CalabriaJoe 6/3: 49 1 1 Jul '15 61.5

01 Freez'emoff 4/2: 31 3 10 Jun 20 9.1L 53.0

04 Freedom By Choice  2/1: 56 4 13 Aug'20 88L 570

07 Hot Style 2/1: 31 7 4 May'20 31L 57.0

02 River Dance 3/2: 36 8 10 Ma'19 7.2L 60.0
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Win
Wt

60.5

59.5

54.0
55.5
57.0
555

Now

59.0

60.0

58.0
66.5
58.0
56.5
65.5

Fred
Factor

6.1

22

-2.7
204
85

7.9

Months
Idle

©

Form
Score

16.1

7.2

-0.7
334
255
13.7
25.9

BLP

14

-1
30
21

17

Vaue Emerg

11.7

Factor

8.1
5.2

-17
234
125

159

Trainer

Delane

Liakousis

Scott
Hammarquist
(Inr)
Hammarquist
Scally

Jockey

Watson

Hefel

Nicoll
Johnston
Bennett
Yuill
Watson

Age

9G

4G

9G
6M
8G
6G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 18 February 2021

8:30 PM - Ontoit Filliesand Mares BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

07 shojiki

2/1: 4

11

3

Aug 20

0.8L 56.0 57.0

9:30 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

01 Indernile

1/1:30

6

3

Jan '17

0.8L 585 58.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
40 5
32

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score Factor
18.0 6 15.0 Stokes
12.2 6 9.2 Moloney

Jockey

King

Moloney

Age

3F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Chelmsford City - Friday, 19 February 2021

3:55AM - Terry Chambers Memorial Handicap (1100m)

04 Swooper 4/3: 8 2 8 Jul'11  148L 59.0 59.0
5:00 AM - CCR Handicap (3080m)

01 Notation 7/3:8 2 1 Sep'19 61.0
7:00 AM - Racing Welfare Handicap (Div 2) (1760m)

02 Irish Times 11: 24 9 1 Mar '11 57.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

1300 699
1350 575
1330 591

Months
Idle

Form
Score

79.9

69.1

BLP

7

58

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

719 Cowell

59.5 Johnston

68.1 Spiller

Jockey

Peate

Stammers

Turner

3G

4F

6G



Tote

14
01
08
02
12
04
07
10
13
05

Horse

Arcaded
General Beau
Jigsaw
Ingratiating
Dosh

Pegasi
Artorius
Marine One
Enthaar
Anamoe

Score/Starts
: Wins

6/1: 2
8/3:4
3/1: 2
12/6: 4
8/3: 2
10/2: 3
4/2:2
2/1:3
6/3: 2
9/4: 2

Barrier

1

3
4
7
8
9

Last

Last

Place Race

1

NP ORWR R WRE

Feb'21
Feb 21
Feb'21
Feb'21
Jan ‘21

Feb'21
Jan ‘21

Nov '20
Jan ‘21

Feb'21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Caulfield - Saturday, 20 February 2021

12:00 AM - Neds Blue Diamond Stakes (1200m)

1.4L

5.5L

2.8L

0.1L

56.0
57.0
57.0
59.0
58.0
56.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
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Win
Wt

57.0

56.5

57.0

57.0

Wt
Now

55.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

OO WOOOOOOoOo

Form BLP

Score

NOWOWRFR OMAERO

Value

9.8
9.0

10.6
113

9.4

106

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Cummings
Zahra
Alderson
Cummings
Begy
McEvoy
Freedman
Kennewell
Eustace
Cummings

Jockey

Dunn
Kah
Walker
Nolen
McNeil
McEvoy
Currie
Spain
Zahra
Bowditch

Age

2F
2C
2C
2C
2F
2C
2C
2C
2F
2G
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